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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.03
20 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

40 $145.00 $100.00 $45.00  0.73  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.73
BOTTOM S Totals: $100.00 $145.00 $45.00 

32 $6.00 $2.00 $4.00  0.03  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $6.00 $4.00 

2 $182.50 $80.00 $102.50  0.92  0.70  0.01FIREBALL

3 $10,111.25 $8,624.20 $1,487.05  50.99  0.79  0.40FIREBALL

4 $2,366.50 $813.70 $1,552.80  11.93  0.64  0.08FIREBALL

 63.85
FIREBALL Totals: $9,517.90 $12,660.25 $3,142.35 

2 $82.00 $26.00 $56.00  0.41  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $389.50 $208.50 $181.00  1.96  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $213.20 $46.90 $166.30  1.08  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $24.50 $3.25 $21.25  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $977.05 $514.40 $462.65  4.93  0.94  0.05MEAN GR

8 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $6.00 $0.25 $5.75  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 8.55
MEAN GR Totals: $799.30 $1,696.25 $896.95 

8 $1,178.00 $300.00 $878.00  5.94  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.94
PENNY Totals: $300.00 $1,178.00 $878.00 

1 $97.00 $9.00 $88.00  0.49  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,461.50 $858.00 $603.50  7.37  0.78  0.06Regular

3 $523.50 $404.29 $119.21  2.64  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $145.00 $275.14 ($130.14)  0.73  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $15.00 $0.50 $14.50  0.08  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $87.50 $19.50 $68.00  0.44  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $2.00 $0.13 $1.87  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $21.50 $0.00 $21.50  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 11.92
Regular Totals: $1,566.56 $2,363.25 $796.69 

2 $400.25 $514.80 ($114.55)  2.02  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $681.25 $347.80 $333.45  3.44  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $514.85 $349.32 $165.53  2.60  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $8.00 $0.80 $7.20  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.09
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,212.72 $1,604.35 $391.63 

40 $170.00 $110.00 $60.00  0.86  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.86
TOP S Totals: $110.00 $170.00 $60.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $19,829.10 $13,608.48 $6,220.62 
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